

Smart Tow Speed Gauge 4.0 and Command Module

Models Affected

| Description | Part Number |
|--|--------------|
| Speedo with cruise (black with chrome bezel) | 79-879169K11 |
| Speedo with cruise (white with white bezel) | 79-879169K12 |
| Speedo with cruise (gray with black bezel) | 79-879169K13 |
| Speedo with cruise (white with chrome bezel) | 79-879169K14 |
| Speedo with cruise (SeaRay) | 79-879169K15 |

Situation

The above listed Smart Tow speed gauges require Command Module software version 75 or higher to operate correctly. If Command Module software versions prior to version 75 are used, the gauge will reset to the default setting when the ignition key is turned to the off position and will not save the speed and launch setting programmed by the operator.

THE INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT AND IS THE PROPERTY OF MERCURY MARINE.

This document is provided for the sole and exclusive use of the original recipient as prescribed by Mercury Marine and may not be distributed or copied, digitally or otherwise, without the prior written consent of Mercury Marine.

Correction

When installing the Smart Tow speed gauge, make sure that Command Module software version 75 is installed in the Command Module harness.



The Command Module shown above is programmed with version 75 software. If your software version is lower than version 75, please contact Mercury Technical Service for replacements.

- U.S. Outboard Technical Service: 920-929-5884
- MerCruiser Technical Service: 405-743-6555
- Canada Technical Service: 905-816-4751

Parts Required

| Description | Replacement Part Number |
|------------------------------------|----------------------------|
| Command Module version 75 software | 891661T09 |

THE INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT AND IS THE PROPERTY OF MERCURY MARINE.

This document is provided for the sole and exclusive use of the original recipient as prescribed by Mercury Marine and may not be distributed or copied, digitally or otherwise, without the prior written consent of Mercury Marine.